Non-Binding Pledge to the Hauge Historic District Park Support Fund

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON THE HISTORIC DISTRICT PARK SUPPORT FUND:

- All donations to the Support Fund are tax deductible
- One hundred percent of every dollar donated to the Support Fund will go to retirement of the town's debt related to acquisition of land for the Historic District Park; no donated money will be spent on administration, overhead or other costs
- The Committee will not provide your name or contact information to any third party
- If you wish to make a donation or a payment on your pledge, please make checks payable to: "The Historic District Park Support Fund"
- Donations should be mailed to: Historic District Park Support Fund

c/o Larry Price, Fundraising Committee Treasurer

1004 State Road 78

Mount Horeb, WI 53572